

名称: G7 六国说明书
规格: 88x125mm
材质: 105克铜版
工艺: 单色 72P骑马订
日期: 2024.5.8

英文

OPERATING MANUAL
Rechargeable electric push-shear

Professional electric push-shear
Installation and operation instructions

Professional electric push-shear
Installation and operation instructions

Matters needing attention

Attention

It is suitable to use rechargeable batteries used in this product.

IRIN

1. Care and maintenance

2. Disassembly and maintenance

3. Protection of the environment and recycling

Warranty and Service

Q&A

Model series and specifications

The name and content of the handbook in this product

Part name	Model	Material	Color	Size	Weight	Power	Speed	Stroke	Stroke time	Stroke frequency
Handpiece	G7	Stainless steel	Black	125x88x35	1.05kg	120W	12000/min	100mm	0.8s	12000/min

CE FC RoHS

德语

Betriebshandbuch
Neufahrbares elektrische Schubschere

Professionelle elektrische Schubschere
Installation- und Bedienungsanleitung

Professionelle elektrische Schubschere
Installation- und Bedienungsanleitung

Angelegeneheiten, die Aufmerksamkeit erfordern

Achtung

Es ist geeignet, wiederaufladbare Batterien zu verwenden.

IRIN

1. Pflege und Wartung

2. Demontage und Wartung

3. Umweltschutz und Recycling

Garantie und Service

Fragen und Antworten

Modellreihen und Spezifikationen

Name und Inhalt des Handbuchs in diesem Produkt

Teilname	Modell	Material	Farbe	Abmessungen	Gewicht	Leistung	Drehzahl	Hub	Hubzeit	Hubfrequenz
Handstück	G7	Edelstahl	Schwarz	125x88x35	1,05 kg	120 W	12000/min	100 mm	0,8 s	12000/min

CE FC RoHS

意大利语

MANUALE OPERATIVO
Sfora elettrica ricaricabile

Cesoie elettriche professionali
Installazione e funzionamento

Cesoie elettriche professionali
Installazione e funzionamento

Domande che richiedono attenzione

Attenzione

È adatto utilizzare batterie ricaricabili in questo prodotto.

IRIN

1. Cura e manutenzione

2. Smontaggio e manutenzione

3. Protezione dell'ambiente e riciclaggio

Garanzia e assistenza

Domande e risposte

Serie di modelli e specifiche

Nome e contenuto della pubblicazione in questo prodotto

Nome parte	Modello	Materiali	Colore	Dimensioni	Peso	Potenza	RPM	Corso	Tempo colpo	Frequenza colpo
Maniglia	G7	Inossidabile	Nero	125x88x35	1,05 kg	120 W	12000/min	100 mm	0,8 s	12000/min

CE FC RoHS

日语

マニュアル
充電式電動アングラ

プロ用電動アングラ
インストールと操作の説明

プロ用電動アングラ
インストールと操作の説明

注意すべきこと

注意事項

安全上の注意

メンテナンスと保守

保証とサービス

よくある質問

モデルシリーズと仕様

この製品の取扱説明書の名称と内容

部品名	モデル	材質	色	寸法	重量	出力	回転数	行程	行程時間	行程頻度
ハンドル	G7	ステンレス	黒	125x88x35	1.05kg	120W	12000/min	100mm	0.8s	12000/min

CE FC RoHS

西班牙语

Manual de Operaciones
Cesoie eléctrica recargable

Empuje y Corte eléctrico profesional
Instrucciones de instalación y operación

Empuje y Corte eléctrico profesional
Instrucciones de instalación y operación

Asuntos a tener en cuenta

Atención

Es apropiado utilizar baterías recargables en este producto.

IRIN

1. Mantenimiento y mantenimiento

2. Desmontaje y mantenimiento

3. Protección del medio ambiente y reciclaje

Garantía y servicio

Preguntas y respuestas

Serie y especificaciones del modelo

Nombre y contenido de la publicación incluida en el producto

Nombre de la parte	Modelo	Material	Color	Tamaño	Peso	Potencia	RPM	Curso	Tempo golpe	Frecuencia golpe
Manija	G7	Inocente	Negro	125x88x35	1,05 kg	120 W	12000/min	100 mm	0,8 s	12000/min

CE FC RoHS

法语

Manuel d'exploitation
Cesoie électrique rechargeable

Ciseaux électriques professionnels
Instructions d'installation et de fonctionnement

Ciseaux électriques professionnels
Instructions d'installation et de fonctionnement

Choses à noter

Attention

Il est approprié d'utiliser des batteries rechargeables dans ce produit.

IRIN

1. Entretien et maintenance

2. Démontage et maintenance

3. Protection de l'environnement et recyclage

Garantie et service

Questions et réponses

Série de modèles et spécifications

Nom et contenu de la sous-publication incluse dans le produit

Nom de la pièce	Modèle	Matériau	Couleur	Dimensions	Poids	Puissance	RPM	Course	Temps de coup	Fréquence de coup
Manette	G7	Inoxydable	Noir	125x88x35	1,05 kg	120 W	12000/min	100 mm	0,8 s	12000/min

CE FC RoHS